
Competition First Name Last Name Gender Age
Cycling - Womens - 5k Time Trial - 50-54 Pamela Bettis-Tanner F 52
Cycling - Womens - 5k Time Trial - 50-54 Karin Downs F 50
Cycling - Womens - 5k Time Trial - 50-54 Stephanie Kinder F 54
Cycling - Womens - 5k Time Trial - 55-59 Tammy Holt F 57
Cycling - Womens - 5k Time Trial - 55-59 Karen Lewis F 55
Cycling - Womens - 5k Time Trial - 65-69 Missy Bemiller F 69
Cycling - Womens - 5k Time Trial - 65-69 Victoria LeCroy F 65
Cycling - Womens - 5k Time Trial - 70-74 Claudia Schmook F 74
Cycling - Womens - 5k Time Trial - 70-74 Gracie Stroup F 74
Cycling - Womens - 5k Time Trial - 70-74 Connie Tatgenhorst F 71
Cycling - Womens - 5k Time Trial - 80-84 BARBARA BOGART F 82
Cycling - Womens - 20k Road Race - 50-54 Pamela Bettis-Tanner F 52
Cycling - Womens - 20k Road Race - 50-54 Karin Downs F 50
Cycling - Womens - 20k Road Race - 50-54 Stephanie Kinder F 54
Cycling - Womens - 20k Road Race - 55-59 Karen Lewis F 55
Cycling - Womens - 20k Road Race - 60-64 Dawn Jordan F 60
Cycling - Womens - 20k Road Race - 65-69 Victoria LeCroy F 65
Cycling - Womens - 20k Road Race - 70-74 Claudia Schmook F 74
Cycling - Womens - 20k Road Race - 70-74 Gracie Stroup F 74
Cycling - Womens - 20k Road Race - 70-74 Connie Tatgenhorst F 71
Cycling - Womens - 20k Road Race - 80-84 BARBARA BOGART F 82
Cycling - Womens - 40k Road Race - 55-59 Tammy Holt F 57
Cycling - Womens - 40k Road Race - 55-59 Diane McDaniel F 55
Cycling - Womens - 40k Road Race - 60-64 Dawn Jordan F 60
Cycling - Womens - 40k Road Race - 65-69 Missy Bemiller F 69
Cycling - Womens - 40k Road Race - 65-69 Sally Goade F 66
Cycling - Mens - 5k Time Trial - 50-54 Shailesh Soni M 52
Cycling - Mens - 5k Time Trial - 55-59 Michael Atkinson M 57
Cycling - Mens - 5k Time Trial - 55-59 Stefan Liu M 59
Cycling - Mens - 5k Time Trial - 55-59 Waldo Odens M 58
Cycling - Mens - 5k Time Trial - 55-59 Ira Orr II M 55
Cycling - Mens - 5k Time Trial - 55-59 William Ragatz M 56
Cycling - Mens - 5k Time Trial - 55-59 Michael Townsend M 57



Cycling - Mens - 5k Time Trial - 55-59 Rob Vargas M 59
Cycling - Mens - 5k Time Trial - 55-59 Franklin Williams M 56
Cycling - Mens - 5k Time Trial - 60-64 Barry Graul M 63
Cycling - Mens - 5k Time Trial - 60-64 William McCormack M 63
Cycling - Mens - 5k Time Trial - 60-64 Timothy O'Leary M 62
Cycling - Mens - 5k Time Trial - 60-64 Peter Wimberg M 62
Cycling - Mens - 5k Time Trial - 60-64 Patrick Wortman M 60
Cycling - Mens - 5k Time Trial - 60-64 Farley Youman M 60
Cycling - Mens - 5k Time Trial - 65-69 John Freshour M 68
Cycling - Mens - 5k Time Trial - 65-69 Joe Joe Fritz M 69
Cycling - Mens - 5k Time Trial - 65-69 Joe Graves M 68
Cycling - Mens - 5k Time Trial - 65-69 Joe Hendren M 68
Cycling - Mens - 5k Time Trial - 65-69 Thomas KING M 69
Cycling - Mens - 5k Time Trial - 65-69 John LeCroy M 66
Cycling - Mens - 5k Time Trial - 65-69 Brian Lumley M 67
Cycling - Mens - 5k Time Trial - 65-69 Tim Robinson M 65
Cycling - Mens - 5k Time Trial - 65-69 Lee Sherbakoff M 65
Cycling - Mens - 5k Time Trial - 65-69 Robert Slider M 67
Cycling - Mens - 5k Time Trial - 70-74 Robert Barlow M 72
Cycling - Mens - 5k Time Trial - 70-74 Norman Cole M 72
Cycling - Mens - 5k Time Trial - 70-74 Tom Crow M 73
Cycling - Mens - 5k Time Trial - 70-74 Jan Feltowicz M 72
Cycling - Mens - 5k Time Trial - 70-74 Thomas Gee M 73
Cycling - Mens - 5k Time Trial - 70-74 Rick Knowles M 70
Cycling - Mens - 5k Time Trial - 70-74 glenn rasmussen M 71
Cycling - Mens - 5k Time Trial - 70-74 Russell Smith M 72
Cycling - Mens - 5k Time Trial - 75-79 Robert Craig M 76
Cycling - Mens - 5k Time Trial - 75-79 Melvin Griggs M 79
Cycling - Mens - 5k Time Trial - 75-79 Robert HENLEY M 78
Cycling - Mens - 5k Time Trial - 75-79 Howard Horn M 75
Cycling - Mens - 5k Time Trial - 75-79 Bruce Klockars M 78
Cycling - Mens - 5k Time Trial - 75-79 Dennis Meinert M 77
Cycling - Mens - 5k Time Trial - 75-79 Ralph Schmook M 76
Cycling - Mens - 5k Time Trial - 80-84 John Disterdick M 82



Cycling - Mens - 5k Time Trial - 80-84 DURWARD HIGGINS M 82
Cycling - Mens - 5k Time Trial - 80-84 Larry Nelson M 80
Cycling - Mens - 5k Time Trial - 80-84 Charles Ray M 83
Cycling - Mens - 5k Time Trial - 90-94 Harvey Liberman M 90
Cycling - Mens - 20k Road Race - 50-54 Bert Hull M 51
Cycling - Mens - 20k Road Race - 50-54 Tony Roberts M 53
Cycling - Mens - 20k Road Race - 55-59 Tim Culbertson M 58
Cycling - Mens - 20k Road Race - 55-59 Kevin Garner M 58
Cycling - Mens - 20k Road Race - 55-59 Waldo Odens M 58
Cycling - Mens - 20k Road Race - 55-59 William Ragatz M 56
Cycling - Mens - 20k Road Race - 55-59 Blaine Stewart M 56
Cycling - Mens - 20k Road Race - 55-59 Michael Townsend M 57
Cycling - Mens - 20k Road Race - 60-64 Barry Bean M 61
Cycling - Mens - 20k Road Race - 60-64 Greg Bennett M 63
Cycling - Mens - 20k Road Race - 60-64 William Fruecht M 63
Cycling - Mens - 20k Road Race - 60-64 Barry Graul M 63
Cycling - Mens - 20k Road Race - 60-64 Charles Hall M 60
Cycling - Mens - 20k Road Race - 60-64 William McCormack M 63
Cycling - Mens - 20k Road Race - 60-64 Elmer Pinzon M 62
Cycling - Mens - 20k Road Race - 60-64 Patrick Wortman M 60
Cycling - Mens - 20k Road Race - 60-64 Farley Youman M 60
Cycling - Mens - 20k Road Race - 65-69 David Findley M 68
Cycling - Mens - 20k Road Race - 65-69 John Freshour M 68
Cycling - Mens - 20k Road Race - 65-69 Joe Graves M 68
Cycling - Mens - 20k Road Race - 65-69 Joe Hendren M 68
Cycling - Mens - 20k Road Race - 65-69 Rodney Humes M 66
Cycling - Mens - 20k Road Race - 65-69 Thomas KING M 69
Cycling - Mens - 20k Road Race - 65-69 John LeCroy M 66
Cycling - Mens - 20k Road Race - 65-69 Dennis Noel M 69
Cycling - Mens - 20k Road Race - 65-69 Tim Robinson M 65
Cycling - Mens - 20k Road Race - 65-69 Lee Sherbakoff M 65
Cycling - Mens - 20k Road Race - 65-69 David Sikes M 69
Cycling - Mens - 20k Road Race - 70-74 Robert Barlow M 72
Cycling - Mens - 20k Road Race - 70-74 Tom Crow M 73



Cycling - Mens - 20k Road Race - 70-74 Jan Feltowicz M 72
Cycling - Mens - 20k Road Race - 70-74 Rick Knowles M 70
Cycling - Mens - 20k Road Race - 70-74 Joesph Perry III M 70
Cycling - Mens - 20k Road Race - 70-74 Russell Smith M 72
Cycling - Mens - 20k Road Race - 70-74 JOHN SNELLING M 72
Cycling - Mens - 20k Road Race - 75-79 Jerry Brown M 75
Cycling - Mens - 20k Road Race - 75-79 Robert Craig M 76
Cycling - Mens - 20k Road Race - 75-79 Melvin Griggs M 79
Cycling - Mens - 20k Road Race - 75-79 Robert HENLEY M 78
Cycling - Mens - 20k Road Race - 75-79 Bruce Macphee M 78
Cycling - Mens - 20k Road Race - 75-79 Dennis Meinert M 77
Cycling - Mens - 20k Road Race - 75-79 Ralph Schmook M 76
Cycling - Mens - 20k Road Race - 80-84 John Disterdick M 82
Cycling - Mens - 20k Road Race - 80-84 DURWARD HIGGINS M 82
Cycling - Mens - 20k Road Race - 80-84 Larry Nelson M 80
Cycling - Mens - 20k Road Race - 80-84 Charles Ray M 83
Cycling - Mens - 20k Road Race - 85-89 Gregory Shannon M 86
Cycling - Mens - 20k Road Race - 90-94 Harvey Liberman M 90
Cycling - Mens - 40k Road Race - 50-54 Bert Hull M 51
Cycling - Mens - 40k Road Race - 50-54 Tony Roberts M 53
Cycling - Mens - 40k Road Race - 50-54 Shailesh Soni M 52
Cycling - Mens - 40k Road Race - 55-59 Michael Atkinson M 57
Cycling - Mens - 40k Road Race - 55-59 Kevin Garner M 58
Cycling - Mens - 40k Road Race - 55-59 Stefan Liu M 59
Cycling - Mens - 40k Road Race - 55-59 Ira Orr II M 55
Cycling - Mens - 40k Road Race - 55-59 Rob Vargas M 59
Cycling - Mens - 40k Road Race - 60-64 Barry Bean M 61
Cycling - Mens - 40k Road Race - 60-64 Greg Bennett M 63
Cycling - Mens - 40k Road Race - 60-64 William Fruecht M 63
Cycling - Mens - 40k Road Race - 60-64 Charles Hall M 60
Cycling - Mens - 40k Road Race - 60-64 Timothy O'Leary M 62
Cycling - Mens - 40k Road Race - 60-64 Elmer Pinzon M 62
Cycling - Mens - 40k Road Race - 60-64 Jeff Reese M 61
Cycling - Mens - 40k Road Race - 60-64 Brian Taylor M 60



Cycling - Mens - 40k Road Race - 65-69 Frank Daniel M 66
Cycling - Mens - 40k Road Race - 65-69 David Findley M 68
Cycling - Mens - 40k Road Race - 65-69 Joe Joe Fritz M 69
Cycling - Mens - 40k Road Race - 65-69 Brian Lumley M 67
Cycling - Mens - 40k Road Race - 65-69 Dennis Noel M 69
Cycling - Mens - 40k Road Race - 65-69 David Sikes M 69
Cycling - Mens - 40k Road Race - 70-74 Thomas Gee M 73
Cycling - Mens - 40k Road Race - 70-74 JOHN SNELLING M 72
Cycling - Mens - 40k Road Race - 75-79 Howard Horn M 75
Cycling - Mens - 40k Road Race - 75-79 Bruce Klockars M 78


